
Total

Manufacturer Rank Points Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Ferrari 1 100 20 18 20 14 14 14

Porsche 2 96 20 20 20 12 12 12

Mercedes-AMG 2 96 10 20 10 18 18 20

Lamborghini 3 86 10 10 8 20 20 18

McLaren 3 86 10 16 12 16 16 16

Ford 4 48 18 12 18

Audi 5 46 16 14 16

BMW 6 30 10 10 10

Valencia

14/15 Feb 2026

Aragon

07/08 Mar 2026

Barcelona

14/15 Mar 2026

Portimao

17/18 Jan 2026

Estoril

24/25 Jan 2026

Portimao

07/08 Feb 2026


